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Running Position
Mounting Position

Min Door Thickness (mm)
Max Door Thickness (mm)
Max Width (mm)

Max Weight (kg)

Max Height (mm)

Value

Top
Inslide
19

25
1000
26

2200
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Hawa Clipo 26 H IS, Fitting Set
for 2 Doors

Variant code: 053.3353.071

Fitting for 2 top-running wooden doors up to 26
kg (57 Ibs.), with groove mounted running track.
With soft and self closing mechanism. Design
Inslide.

Product highlights:

Flexibility - Wide range of applications for sliding
door cabinets in any dimension

Productivity - Easy installation with tool-less clip-
on system and convenient height adjustment

Set comprises of:

® 2x Running gear Hawa Clipo 26 H, left

® 2x Running gear Hawa Clipo 26 H, right

e 4x Stopper, plastic, grey

¢ 4x Housing Hawa Clipo 26/36, plastic

¢ 16x Wood screw, 3.5x16 mm, steel, zinc-
plated

¢ 1x Follower Hawa Combino/Hawa Clipo,
plastic

¢ 1x Adaptor to follower Hawa
Combino/Hawa Clipo, steel, zinc-plated

e 2x Flat countersunk head chipboard
screw 4x16 mm, steel, zinc-plated

e 2x Bottom guide, plastic, grey
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